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West Coast Endurance Trophy 2018

FMK
SEC 67-1
SEC 9 June 2018
Result of Test Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.
Endurance
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 44 Kraftwerk 1 49.392 8 31 134.33
2 96 RTS Vanersborg 49988 20 0.596 0.596 32 132.73
3 1 Antikrundan 50.071 11 0.679 0.083 25 132.51
4 6 Gammel Dansk 51.560 5 2.168 1.489 32 128.68
5 4 C4-Racing 51.896 7 2504 0.336 38 127.85
6 65 Sibelius uthyrning racing 51.960 1 2568 0.064 5 127.69
7 45 Hojride Racing Team 52411 11 3.019 0.451 38 126.59
Stafett
Pos Nbr Name Fastest In Gap Di ff Laps Km/h
1 85 NDM Racing Team 48.301 5 39 137.36
2 41 Marcussen MC 48.315 30 0.014 0.014 33 137.32
3 35 Superbike Endurance Team 48.342 10 0.041 0.027 11 137.25
4 15 Team X-15 48935 24 0634 0.593 26 135.58
5 212 Gohard Racing 1 49.173 7 0.872 0.238 21 134.93
6 111 Team 2Fast4U 49574 10 1.273 0.401 19 133.84
7 190 Uddevalla Roadracing Lag 1 49.700 27 1.399 0.126 28 133.50
8 12 THF Nord 49841 7 1540 0.141 40 133.12
9 90 Uddevalla Roadracing Lag 2 49877 15 1576 0.036 27 133.02
10 49 Team Paroy 50.293 8 1.992 0.416 31 131.92
11 14 SSP Racing 50.638 9 2.337 0.345 21 131.02
12 3 BigboiRacing 51.016 22 2715 0.378 39 130.05
13 166 Team Suzuki Sweden 51.264 6 2963 0.248 20 129.42
14 200 Racing Doscientos 52.196 6 3.895 0.932 34 127.11
15 37 Bike Goteborg-Vi séljer upplevelser 52233 11 3.932 0.037 38 127.02
16 13 Ankans Racing 52367 12 4.066 0.134 26 126.70
17 7 Pasparet-Vart ar vi pa vag? 52.616 7 4315 0.249 32 126.10
18 77 Kraftwerk 52.675 7 4374 0.059 10 125.96
19 146 Team Yamatbrema 52732 35 4431 0.057 37 125.82
20 73 Team MC4fun 52959 19 4658 0.227 37 125.28
21 91 Vinstmaskinen 52972 26 4671 0.013 27 125.25
22 64 Team Gimli 53.085 16 4784 0.113 24 124.98
23 51 TeamFem-1 53591 7 5.290 0.506 36 123.80
24 27 Wicked Animal Racing 53.745 31 5.444 0.154 39 123.45
25 63 4 Homeless 54050 22 5.749 0.305 35 122.75
26 56 Team Sydstallningar Racing 54144 26 5.843 0.094 31 122.54
27 67 Lords of Dukes 55.011 36 6.710 0.867 37 120.61
28 23 TeamWacko Racing 55759 31 7.458 0.748 33 118.99
29 42 Team R2D2 1:00.485 3 12.184 4.726 6 109.69
30 112 Queens 1:01.238 29 12.937 0.753 30 108.34
Fastest time: 48.301 inlap 5 by nbr. 85 : NDM Racing Team () Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB | Time Printed : 09-06-2018 - 10:01
Clerk of the Course Supenisor Timekeeper
Carry Martensson Fredrik Hansson Hans Branalt|
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